FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-25-102-021 40 PT
1878

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

1879 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

8-28-67
8-28-67

6-25-84
10-26-88

5-24-89
6-25-90

5-25-99
3-8-2001

FOLTZ FRANK J & WILMA E

POLTZ, ROBERT F & MILDRED A
POLTZ, FRANK J & WILMA E

FOLTZ WILMA E 5 TRS NO C.F.
FOLTZ ROBERT F. & JOSEPHINE MARKER 5 TRS CERT NO C.F.
DURHAM WILLIAM E & CYNTHIA J 5 TRS C.F. 39.50
THURMAN JERALD H & TAMARA S 5 TRS CF 49.50
SP NO FEE

THURMAN TAMARA S 5 TRS
COMBINE 021 with 017, 018, 019, 020 to become 040




